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TTO

TUBITAK

HORIZON 2020
ERC Training

Tarih :18/09/2017
Saat :113.30-17:30
Yer : UNAM 108

13:30 - 13:40

13:40-14:40

14:40-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:30

Agenda

Ebru BASAK AKOZ, Bilkent TTO

Wellcome speech and some statistical info regarding ERC

Derya DONERTAS, ERC NCP, TUBITAK
e ERC Programme General Introduction
e Preparation of ERC Projects & Important aspects: Part 1
e Preparation of ERC Projects & Important aspects: Part 2
e TUBITAK Incentives & Prizes

Coffee Break

Listen ERC from recent winners

e Prof.Dr. Refet Glirkaynak (ERC 2016 CoG)
e Asst. Prof. Dr. Mehmet Selim Hanay (ERC 2017 StG)

Q&A Session

Derya DONERTAS and BilkentTTO
e Pre-Arranged 1-tol Meetings

There is a possibility to arrange 20 minutes 1-tol meetings with the researchers planning to
submit a proposal or have detailed questions. Please contact tto.project@bilkent.edu.tr for
reserving a slot. Since the appointment number is limited your early response will be

appreciated.
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